
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T2  1  1   Youngstown State  284  281  286       851  -1 
T6  2  2   Cincinnati 293  277  286       856  +4 
5  T4  3   William & Mary 290  290  280       860  +8 

T2  6  4   Radford  284  297  280       861  +9 
4  T4  5   Eastern Kentucky  288  292  282       862  +10 
1  3  6   Cleveland State  280  293  293       866  +14 

12  7  T7   Bowling Green State 300  282  290       872  +20 
T10  T8  T7   Marshall  299  285  288       872  +20 

9  T8  9   Wright State  297  287  294       878  +26 
T6  11  10   Ohio  293  295  293       881  +29 
8  10  11   Northern Kentucky  295  291  296       882  +30 

T10  13  12   Longwood  299  296  291       886  +34 
T14  12  13   Dayton 304  287  298       889  +37 
13  T14  14   Samford  303  298  293       894  +42 

T14  T14  15   Morehead State Univ 304  297  294       895  +43 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Jose Narro  Bowling Green State  69   66  71       206  -7   
2 2   Bill Gaffney  Youngstown State  67   71  71       209  -4   

T3 T3   Dennis DJ Holub  Youngstown State  70   70  71       211  -2   
T3 T3   Danny Guise *  Wake Forest (B)  70   70  71       211  -2   
8 T3   Davis Baxter  Cincinnati  72   69  70       211  -2   

T15 T6   Patric Sundlof  Eastern Kentucky  70   73  69       212  -1   
T15 T6   Conner Lewis  Radford  72   71  69       212  -1   
T3 T6   Brandon Pluchinsky  Youngstown State  72   68  72       212  -1   
T9 T6   Logan Hogge  Morehead State Univ  72   70  70       212  -1   
T9 T10   Alex Hicks  William & Mary  72   70  71       213  E   
T3 T10   Peyton White  Ohio  72   68  73       213  E   
T9 T10   Baxter Reeves  Cincinnati  71   71  71       213  E   
T15 T10   Ryan Rettberg  Radford  68   75  70       213  E   
T9 T10   Blake Carter  Longwood  70   72  71       213  E   
T20 T15   Will Evans  Marshall  76   68  70       214  +1   
T20 T15   Clayton Portz  Northern Kentucky  73   71  70       214  +1   
T15 T15   Alex Weiss  Marshall  71   72  71       214  +1   
T9 T15   Mitchell Moore  Cleveland State  65   77  72       214  +1   
T25 T19   Travis Rose  Eastern Kentucky  71   74  70       215  +2   
T25 T19   Clark Robinson *  Marshall  75   70  70       215  +2   
T34 T19   Andrew Winters *  Wake Forest (B)  76   71  68       215  +2   
T15 T19   Woody Woodward *  Wake Forest (B)  71   72  72       215  +2   
T25 T23   Davis Morrison  William & Mary  72   73  71       216  +3   
T3 T23   Ryan Wenzler  Wright State  70   70  76       216  +3   
T20 T23   Paul Minko  Cleveland State  72   72  72       216  +3   
T9 T23   Tanner Owen *  Wake Forest (B)  73   69  74       216  +3   
T25 T27   Phoenix Ramsey  Northern Kentucky  77   68  72       217  +4   
T41 T27   Conner Hayden  Radford  71   77  69       217  +4   
T34 T29   Noah Combs  Eastern Kentucky  72   75  71       218  +5   
T34 T29   Jared O'Kelley  Cincinnati  75   72  71       218  +5   
T32 T29   Michael Balcar  Cleveland State  73   73  72       218  +5   
T61 T32   Austin Morrison  William & Mary  71   80  68       219  +6   
T50 T32   Conner Lash  Wright State  75   74  70       219  +6   
T41 T32   Brett Rinker  Bowling Green State  74   74  71       219  +6   
T34 T32   Nickolas Scott  Wright State  78   69  72       219  +6   
T34 T32   Myles Creighton  Radford  73   74  72       219  +6   
T25 T32   John Michael O'Toole  Cincinnati  78   67  74       219  +6   
T25 T32   Jared Howard  Cincinnati  75   70  74       219  +6   
T61 T39   Nick Paxson  Dayton  80   71  69       220  +7   
T34 T39   Taylor Riggs  Eastern Kentucky  75   72  73       220  +7   
T41 T39   Brennen Walsh *  Cincinnati  76   72  72       220  +7   
T41 T39   Erron Vandemore *  Dayton  72   76  72       220  +7   
T41 T39   Steven Sveda  Youngstown State  75   73  72       220  +7   
T61 T44   Alex Shattuck  William & Mary  75   76  70       221  +8   

T32 T44   Thomas Goss  Dayton  74   72  75       221  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T41 T44   Grant Engel  Ohio  76   72  73       221  +8   
T20 T44   Matt McAdoo  Cleveland State  72   72  77       221  +8   
T55 T48   Jared Brown  Eastern Kentucky  77   73  72       222  +9   
T50 T48   Ty Herriott  Ohio  72   77  73       222  +9   
T25 T48   Zach Wright  Northern Kentucky  70   75  77       222  +9   
T55 T51   Logan Lagodich  Marshall  79   71  73       223  +10   
T50 T51   Davey Jude  Marshall  75   74  74       223  +10   
T55 T51   Charlie Kern  William & Mary  79   71  73       223  +10   
T61 T51   Mac Hennesey  Samford  74   77  72       223  +10   
T55 T51   Jake Miller  Samford  76   74  73       223  +10   
T41 T56   Cody Nickson  Wright State  74   74  76       224  +11   
T20 T56   P.J. Malik  Dayton  74   70  80       224  +11   
T80 T56   Will Sallee *  Eastern Kentucky  79   75  70       224  +11   
T41 T56   Ashton Nix *  Samford  78   70  76       224  +11   
T41 T56   Justin Hallapy *  Youngstown State  75   73  76       224  +11   
T34 T56   Patrick Luth  Cleveland State  71   76  77       224  +11   
T50 T56   Bryan Yeo  Youngstown State  77   72  75       224  +11   
T70 T56   Clayton Forren  Longwood  77   75  72       224  +11   
T61 T64   Andrew Mlynarski  Ohio  73   78  74       225  +12   
T55 T64   Cameron Michalak  Bowling Green State  79   71  75       225  +12   
T50 T64   Joe Cooper  Bowling Green State  78   71  76       225  +12   
T61 T64   George Rohde III  Dayton  76   75  74       225  +12   
T70 T64   Bradley Newnam  Morehead State Univ  79   73  73       225  +12   
T75 T69   Ryan Triller  Bowling Green State  79   74  73       226  +13   
T75 T69   Chris Clouser  Samford  80   73  73       226  +13   
T70 T69   Nick Cantini  Longwood  79   73  74       226  +13   
T61 T69   Austin Jackson  Samford  77   74  75       226  +13   
T70 T73   A.T. Cashwell *  Marshall  77   75  75       227  +14   
T61 T73   Jake Miller *  Marshall  75   76  76       227  +14   
T80 75   Will Branham  Morehead State Univ  77   77  74       228  +15   
T75 T76   Tas Sipowski  Marshall  77   76  76       229  +16   
T70 T76   Landon Osborne  Northern Kentucky  75   77  77       229  +16   
T55 T76   Jason Schumacher  Longwood  74   76  79       229  +16   
T84 T79   Brad Burgess  Ohio  77   78  75       230  +17   
88 T79   Connor Thiel *  Morehead State Univ  79   79  72       230  +17   

T75 T81   Garrett Moores  Samford  76   77  78       231  +18   
T86 T81   Alex O'Dell  Longwood  78   79  74       231  +18   
T75 T81   Michael Wilson  Morehead State Univ  76   77  78       231  +18   
T61 T84   Meek Sam *  Wright State  76   75  81       232  +19   
T84 T84   Ben Balter *  Wake Forest (B)  81   74  77       232  +19   
T86 T86   Brooks Curry  Wright State  82   75  77       234  +21   
T80 T86   Craig Purpus  Dayton  80   74  80       234  +21   

T80 T86   Mitchell Kontak *  Bowling Green State  75   79  80       234  +21 
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90 89   Tim Livingood  Northern Kentucky  83   78  79       240  +27   
89 T90   Brad Martin *  Morehead State Univ  79   80  83       242  +29   
91 T90   Kyle Brown  Morehead State Univ  80   85  77       242  +29   
92 -    Tanner Carbaugh  Radford  D  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Youngstown State 284 281 286 851
2 Bill Gaffney (3) 67 71 71 209

T3 Dennis DJ Holub (4) 70 70 71 211

T6 Brandon Pluchinsky (2) 72 68 72 212

T39 Steven Sveda (5) 75 73 72 220

T56 Bryan Yeo (1) 77 72 75 224

2 Cincinnati 293 277 286 856
T3 Davis Baxter (5) 72 69 70 211

T10 Baxter Reeves (1) 71 71 71 213

T29 Jared O'Kelley (4) 75 72 71 218

T32 Jared Howard (2) 75 70 74 219

T32 John Michael O'Toole (3) 78 67 74 219

3 William & Mary 290 290 280 860
T10 Alex Hicks (1) 72 70 71 213

T23 Davis Morrison (5) 72 73 71 216

T32 Austin Morrison (4) 71 80 68 219

T44 Alex Shattuck (3) 75 76 70 221

T51 Charlie Kern (2) 79 71 73 223

4 Radford 284 297 280 861
T6 Conner Lewis (4) 72 71 69 212

T10 Ryan Rettberg (3) 68 75 70 213

T27 Conner Hayden (2) 71 77 69 217

T32 Myles Creighton (5) 73 74 72 219

92 Tanner Carbaugh (1) 0 0 0 0

5 Eastern Kentucky 288 292 282 862
T6 Patric Sundlof (1) 70 73 69 212

T19 Travis Rose (5) 71 74 70 215

T29 Noah Combs (4) 72 75 71 218

T39 Taylor Riggs (2) 75 72 73 220

T48 Jared Brown (3) 77 73 72 222
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Cleveland State 280 293 293 866
T15 Mitchell Moore (1) 65 77 72 214

T23 Paul Minko (5) 72 72 72 216

T29 Michael Balcar (2) 73 73 72 218

T44 Matt McAdoo (4) 72 72 77 221

T56 Patrick Luth (3) 71 76 77 224

T7 Bowling Green State 300 282 290 872
1 Jose Narro (1) 69 66 71 206

T32 Brett Rinker (2) 74 74 71 219

T64 Cameron Michalak (3) 79 71 75 225

T64 Joe Cooper (4) 78 71 76 225

T69 Ryan Triller (5) 79 74 73 226

T7 Marshall 299 285 288 872
T15 Will Evans (1) 76 68 70 214

T15 Alex Weiss (3) 71 72 71 214

T51 Logan Lagodich (2) 79 71 73 223

T51 Davey Jude (4) 75 74 74 223

T76 Tas Sipowski (5) 77 76 76 229

9 Wright State 297 287 294 878
T23 Ryan Wenzler (3) 70 70 76 216

T32 Nickolas Scott (1) 78 69 72 219

T32 Conner Lash (4) 75 74 70 219

T56 Cody Nickson (2) 74 74 76 224

T86 Brooks Curry (5) 82 75 77 234

10 Ohio 293 295 293 881
T10 Peyton White (1) 72 68 73 213

T44 Grant Engel (2) 76 72 73 221

T48 Ty Herriott (4) 72 77 73 222

T64 Andrew Mlynarski (5) 73 78 74 225

T79 Brad Burgess (3) 77 78 75 230

11 Northern Kentucky 295 291 296 882
T15 Clayton Portz (1) 73 71 70 214

T27 Phoenix Ramsey (3) 77 68 72 217

T48 Zach Wright (2) 70 75 77 222

T76 Landon Osborne (4) 75 77 77 229

89 Tim Livingood (5) 83 78 79 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Longwood 299 296 291 886
T10 Blake Carter (1) 70 72 71 213

T56 Clayton Forren (2) 77 75 72 224

T69 Nick Cantini (3) 79 73 74 226

T76 Jason Schumacher (5) 74 76 79 229

T81 Alex O'Dell (4) 78 79 74 231

13 Dayton 304 287 298 889
T39 Nick Paxson (2) 80 71 69 220

T44 Thomas Goss (3) 74 72 75 221

T56 P.J. Malik (5) 74 70 80 224

T64 George Rohde III (1) 76 75 74 225

T86 Craig Purpus (4) 80 74 80 234

14 Samford 303 298 293 894
T51 Mac Hennesey (1) 74 77 72 223

T51 Jake Miller (4) 76 74 73 223

T69 Chris Clouser (2) 80 73 73 226

T69 Austin Jackson (3) 77 74 75 226

T81 Garrett Moores (5) 76 77 78 231

15 Morehead State Univ 304 297 294 895
T6 Logan Hogge (1) 72 70 70 212

T64 Bradley Newnam (3) 79 73 73 225

75 Will Branham (2) 77 77 74 228

T81 Michael Wilson (4) 76 77 78 231

T90 Kyle Brown (5) 80 85 77 242
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T3 Danny Guise (Wake Forest) 70 70 71 211

T19 Woody Woodward (Wake Forest) 71 72 72 215

T19 Andrew Winters (Wake Forest) 76 71 68 215

T19 Clark Robinson (Marshall ) 75 70 70 215

T23 Tanner Owen (Wake Forest) 73 69 74 216

T39 Erron Vandemore (Dayton) 72 76 72 220

T39 Brennen Walsh (Cincinnati) 76 72 72 220

T56 Ashton Nix (Samford ) 78 70 76 224

T56 Will Sallee (Eastern Kentucky ) 79 75 70 224

T56 Justin Hallapy (Youngstown State ) 75 73 76 224

T73 A.T. Cashwell (Marshall ) 77 75 75 227

T73 Jake Miller (Marshall ) 75 76 76 227

T79 Connor Thiel (Morehead State Univ) 79 79 72 230

T84 Ben Balter (Wake Forest) 81 74 77 232

T84 Meek Sam (Wright State ) 76 75 81 232

T86 Mitchell Kontak (Bowling Green State) 75 79 80 234

T90 Brad Martin (Morehead State Univ) 79 80 83 242
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Tournament Tees 74.76 91

2 Tournament Tees 73.38 91

3 Tournament Tees 73.40 91

 

Total Average Scores
Tournament Tees 73.85 273

 

Guyan Golf and Country Club: Tournament Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 567     18 58 13 2   

2 4 444     2 42 38 5 4 

3 4 340     9 57 22 3   

4 4 358     9 45 33 2 2 

5 4 423     16 53 22     

6 3 148   1 12 62 16     

7 3 222     4 50 36 1   

8 5 525   1 39 45 6     

9 4 387     9 58 22 2   

10 4 356     11 63 15 2   

11 5 566     14 63 11 3   

12 3 175     10 61 19 1   

13 4 383     15 51 21 3 1 

14 4 361     15 62 13 1   

15 3 196     11 54 20 6   

16 4 397     7 60 23 1   

17 4 345   1 18 64 8     

18 4 380     8 61 20 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 444 +0.65 

4 4 358 +0.41 

7 3 222 +0.37 

15 3 196 +0.23 

3 4 340 +0.21 

16 4 397 +0.20 

9 4 387 +0.19 

18 4 380 +0.18 

13 4 383 +0.16 

12 3 175 +0.12 

10 4 356 +0.09 

5 4 423 +0.07 

11 5 566 +0.03 

6 3 148 +0.02 

14 4 361 +0.00 

1 5 567 -0.01 

17 4 345 -0.13 

8 5 525 -0.38 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 444 +0.59 

7 3 222 +0.54 

15 3 196 +0.41 

16 4 397 +0.35 

18 4 380 +0.35 

5 4 423 +0.29 

6 3 148 +0.23 

13 4 383 +0.23 

12 3 175 +0.22 

3 4 340 +0.21 

4 4 358 +0.21 

1 5 567 +0.19 

9 4 387 +0.15 

10 4 356 +0.09 

11 5 566 +0.05 

14 4 361 +0.02 

17 4 345 -0.11 

8 5 525 -0.26 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 444 +0.55 

7 3 222 +0.44 

16 4 397 +0.35 

15 3 196 +0.31 

13 4 383 +0.27 

18 4 380 +0.27 

10 4 356 +0.21 

5 4 423 +0.19 

4 4 358 +0.16 

6 3 148 +0.16 

12 3 175 +0.16 

3 4 340 +0.15 

1 5 567 +0.02 

9 4 387 -0.01 

11 5 566 -0.10 

14 4 361 -0.10 

17 4 345 -0.26 

8 5 525 -0.41 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 444 +0.65 

4 4 358 +0.41 

7 3 222 +0.37 

15 3 196 +0.23 

3 4 340 +0.21 

16 4 397 +0.20 

9 4 387 +0.19 

18 4 380 +0.18 

13 4 383 +0.16 

12 3 175 +0.12 

10 4 356 +0.09 

5 4 423 +0.07 

11 5 566 +0.03 

6 3 148 +0.02 

14 4 361 +0.00 

1 5 567 -0.01 

17 4 345 -0.13 

8 5 525 -0.38 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 567     46 173 46 6 2 

2 4 444     10 125 110 22 6 

3 4 340     30 171 62 10   

4 4 358     32 156 73 9 3 

5 4 423     35 163 67 7 1 

6 3 148   1 28 180 60 4   

7 3 222     9 140 117 6 1 

8 5 525   5 111 134 21 2   

9 4 387     41 169 56 6 1 

10 4 356     31 181 56 5   

11 5 566   1 63 154 47 7 1 

12 3 175     23 186 59 5   

13 4 383   1 29 167 63 10 3 

14 4 361     60 164 45 4   

15 3 196     18 168 73 11 3 

16 4 397     18 166 79 9 1 

17 4 345   2 71 173 25 2   

18 4 380     16 176 73 8   
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6446&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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